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WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION 
COORDINATING BOARD

2007 Proposed Schedule
Wednesday, January 24, 2007 – Meeting
Olympia

Friday, March 9, 2007 – Meeting

Olympia

Monday, May 14, 2007 - Dinner

Tuesday, May 15, 2007 – Meeting
Benton Franklin WDC
 Tri Cities, WA
Wednesday, June 27, 2007 – Dinner

Thursday, June 28, 2007 – Meeting

South Seattle Community College
Seattle, WA
Thursday, August 2, 2007 – Retreat
Friday, August 3, 2007 – Retreat
Leavenworth, WA
Tuesday, September 25, 2007 – Dinner

Wednesday, September 26, 2007 – Meeting

Bremerton, WA
Wednesday, November 7, 2007 – Dinner

Thursday, November 8, 2007 – Meeting

TBD
2007 Proposed Fall Conference Schedule 
(Two Day Conference)

October 9-11, 2007 or November 13-15, 2007 
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